
HATH AM 19-20 
   

 

                         August 19, 2019 @ 2:34 PM                                                  
 

   BUS #36 
 
 *9TH & G ST    8:27 
 *G & 10TH ST    8:28 
 *G & 12TH ST    8:29 
 *12TH & I ST    8:31 
 *12TH & J ST    8:32 
 *12TH & K ST    8:32 
 *K & 14TH     8:34 
 *15TH & H ST    8:36 
 *WRR & H ST    8:38 
 *WRR & G ST    8:39 
 *G & 20TH     8:40 
 *D/O HATHAWAY   8:43 
 
   BUS #6 
 
 
 *1803 N. O ST    8:28 
 *20 & N. O ST                    8:28 
               *22ND & O ST.                                  8:29 
 *22ND & M ST. (NW)   8:29    
              *N  M ST @ 24TH ST (SW)  8:30   8:08 
 *2628 N L ST.                                  8:33 
 *28TH  & N. M ST   8:34 
 *28TH  & N. N ST   8:35 
 *25TH & O ST    8:36 
 *2386 N. O ST    8:37  
              *22ND ST & N Q ST                 8:39 
 *22ND & WRR    8:39 
               20TH & WRR (NE)                          8:40 
 *D/O HATHAWAY   8:45 
  
   BUS #35 
 
 *1129 E ST    8:18 
 *1027 E ST    8:18 
 *943 E ST    8:19 
 *853 E ST (MISS JAMIES) 
 *777 E ST    8:19 
 *709 E ST    8:20 
 *E ST & G ST    8:21 
 *6TH ST & 2ND AVE (BIG JOHNS) 8:21 
 *554 6TH ST RAMA INN   8:22 
 *4TH & K    8:23 
 *5TH & K ST    8:24 
 *6TH & I ST    8:25 
 *746 H ST    8:27 
 *9TH & H ST    8:28 
 *9TH & I ST    8:30 
 *1060 9TH ST    8:31 
 *9TH & K ST    8:32 

 *810 K ST    8:33  
 *744 K ST    8:34 
 *660 K ST    8:35 
 *20TH & E ST    8:37 
 *2216 E ST    8:39 
  
   BUS #58 
 *3003 3RD AVE    8:06 
 *2123 N 3RD ST    8:16 
 *6TH & V ST    8:18 
 *V & 7TH ST    8:19 
 *7TH & U ST    8:20 
 *U & 6TH ST    8:21 
 *8TH & R ST    8:22 
 *P & 9TH     8:23 
 *P & 10TH     8:23 
 *1696 SHEPHERD RD   8:25 
 *1820 WOODBURN    8:27 
 *3518 WOODBURN 
 *2220 T ST    8:28 
 *T & 14TH ST    8:30 
 *R & 15TH     8:33 
 *R & 17TH     8:36 
 
 



HES PM 19-
20

 

 

  
   BUS #36 
 *G & 20TH    3:02 3:42 
 *WRR & G ST   3:03 3:43 
 *WRR & H ST   3:03 3:43 
 *15TH & H ST   3:04 3:44 
 *K & 14TH    3:06 3:46 
 *K & 12TH    3:07 3:47 
 *12TH & J ST   3:08 3:48 
 *12TH & I ST   3:09 3:49 
 *12TH & G   3:10 3:50 
 *10TH & G ST   3:12 3:52 
 *9TH & G ST   3:14 3:54 
 
   BUS #6  
 *1803 N O ST   3:03 3:43 
 *20 & N. O ST                  3:03 3:43 
               *22ND & O ST.                               3:03  3:44 
 *22ND & M ST. (NW)  3:05 3:45 
              *N  M ST @ 24TH ST (SW) 3:06 3:46   8:08 
 *2628 N L ST.                                3:07 3:47 
 *28TH  & N. M ST  3:08 3:48 
 *28TH  & N. N ST  3:09 3:49 
 *25TH & O ST   3:10 3:50 
 *2386 N. O ST   3:11 3:51  
              *22ND ST & N Q ST               3:13 3:52 
 *22ND & WRR   3:14 3:54 
               20TH & WRR (NE)                        3:14 3:54 
 
   BUS #35 
 *HELLER’S RESTAURANT 3:03 3:43  
 *2216 E ST   3:04 3:44   
 *1129 E ST   3:10 3:50 
 *1027 E ST   3:10 3:50 
 *943 E ST   3:11 3:51 
 *853 E ST (MISS JAMIES) 
 *777 E ST   3:11 3:51   
 *709 E ST   3:12 3:52 
 *E & G ST   3:13 3:53 
 *6TH & 2ND   3:14 3:54 
 *554 6TH ST   3:16 3:56  
 *4TH & K ST   3:18 3:58 
 *5TH & K ST   3:19 3:59 
 *6TH & I ST   3:20 4:00  
 *746 H ST   3:22 4:02 
 *9TH & H ST   3:23 4:03 
 *9TH & H ST   3:24 4:04 
 *9TH & I ST   3:24 4:04 
 *1060 9TH ST   3:25 4:05 
 *9TH & K ST   3:25 4:05 
 *810 K ST   3:26 4:06 
 *744 K ST   3:27 4:07 

 *660 K ST   3:27 4:07 
   
 
   BUS #58  
 *3003 3RD AVE   3:04 3:44 
 *2123 N 3RD ST   3:09 3:49 
  “V” ST & N 6TH ST  3:12 3:52 
 * 7TH & N “V” ST  3:13 3:53 
 * 7TH ST & U   3:14 3:54 
 * 6TH ST & U   3:14 3:54 
 *8TH & N R ST   3:16 3:56 
 *9TH & P ST   3:16 3:56 
 *10TH & P ST   3:17 3:57 
 *1696 SHEPHERD RD  3:19 3:59 
 *1820 WOODBURN   3:22 4:02 
 *3518 WOODBURN  3:23 4:03 
 *2220 N “T” ST   3:30 4:10 
 *T & 14TH ST   3:31 4:11 
 *N “R” & 15TH CT  3:34 4:14 
 *N “R” & N 17TH ST  3:35 4:15 
 *RIO VILLA (WRR & SHEPHERD) 4:15 
 
  
 


